
Stableford Net Individual

GCA - TORNEIO DE MEISTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

INTERNACIONALCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-05-12

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Net

1 Internacional 17,9 21Javier Castaño Conde (24:17)41

2 Internacional 14,2 17Jose Carlos Muiños (16:21)37

3 Internacional 24,2 28Ricardo Boquete Antelo (22:14)36

4 Internacional 12,1 14Arsenio Pedre Costa (18:17)35

5 Atlantico 27,6 32Mario Ferreira da Silva (19:16)35

6 Citynorte 13,5 16Luís Lima (16:18)34

7 Vale Pisão 8,6 10Paulo Vicente Marques (19:13)32

8 Estela 13,0 15Mário Casimiro Paiva (16:16)32

9 Vale Pisão 17,5 21António Jorge Cantanhede (17:13)30

10 Citynorte 24,9 29Raul Vergueiro (15:15)30

11 Atlantico 36,0 42António Marques (13:16)29

12 Vale Pisão 10,1 12Ramiro Teixeira (16:12)28

13 Vale Pisão 12,6 15Pedro Aguiar (15:13)28

14 Seniores-Norte 13,7 16Eero Sillankorva (12:16)28

15 Atlantico 19,1 22Manuel António Ferreira (12:16)28

16 Citynorte 22,9 27Micaelo Ribeiro de Araújo (20:8)28

17 Oporto GC 29,6 35António Valente Martins (15:12)27

18 Internacional 16,3 19Paulino Castaño Potel (15:11)26

19 Internacional 24,7 29Francisco Baena de La Rosa (9:17)26

20 Atlantico 36,0 42Hugo Marques (16:9)25

21 Ponte de Lima 9,2 11Orlando Oio (10:14)24

22 Vale Pisão 13,3 16Carlos Casimiro Paiva (12:12)24

23 Internacional 26,4 31Anxo Maquieira Pazo (12:12)24

24 Atlantico 16,0 19Rui Faria (14:9)23

25 Seniores-Norte 16,6 20João Lourinho (11:12)23

26 Vale Pisão 21,6 25João Luis Correia de Sa (14:9)23

27 Atlantico 29,9 35Hermenegildo Figueiredo (16:7)23

28 Seniores-Norte 29,5 34Antonio Manuel Silva Pereira (10:12)22

29 Citynorte 30,4 38Maria de Fátima Costa (9:11)20

30 Oporto GC 17,0 20Pedro Silveira (6:13)19

31 Atlantico 13,0 15Sergio Barbosa (11:7)18

32 Vidago Palace C 28,2 33Rui Lima (10:8)18

33 Seniores-Norte 21,9 26António João Leão (9:6)15

34 Seniores-Norte 24,4 29Vitor Silva (5:9)14

35 Atlantico 36,0 42Nuno Cerqueira (8:6)14

Internacional 23,6 30Maria Jesus Torres da Silva Não Dev.

Citynorte 11,4 14César Oliveira No Show

Internacional 14,0 17Jose Fervenza Cancelas No Show

Citynorte 32,8 38José Pedrosa No Show
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Classificação Stableford Gross - Total

GCA - TORNEIO DE MEISTorneio: Dia: 1 de1

INTERNACIONALCampo:

Sim

Data: 2018-05-12

HCP Qualif. CBA: 0

Pos. Home Club

HCP
EGA

HCP
JogoNome

Front/
Back

Stabl.

Gross

1 Internacional 12,1 14Arsenio Pedre Costa (11:11)22

2 Vale Pisão 8,6 10Paulo Vicente Marques (14:8)22

3 Internacional 17,9 21Javier Castaño Conde (13:7)20

4 Internacional 14,2 17Jose Carlos Muiños (7:13)20

5 Citynorte 13,5 16Luís Lima (9:10)19

6 Estela 13,0 15Mário Casimiro Paiva (8:9)17

7 Vale Pisão 12,6 15Pedro Aguiar (8:8)16

8 Vale Pisão 10,1 12Ramiro Teixeira (10:6)16

9 Seniores-Norte 13,7 16Eero Sillankorva (5:8)13

10 Vale Pisão 13,3 16Carlos Casimiro Paiva (6:7)13

11 Ponte de Lima 9,2 11Orlando Oio (4:9)13

12 Vale Pisão 17,5 21António Jorge Cantanhede (6:6)12

13 Atlantico 16,0 19Rui Faria (7:4)11

14 Internacional 24,2 28Ricardo Boquete Antelo (9:1)10

15 Atlantico 27,6 32Mario Ferreira da Silva (6:3)9

16 Atlantico 19,1 22Manuel António Ferreira (3:6)9

17 Internacional 16,3 19Paulino Castaño Potel (6:3)9

18 Seniores-Norte 16,6 20João Lourinho (4:4)8

19 Citynorte 24,9 29Raul Vergueiro (2:5)7

20 Atlantico 13,0 15Sergio Barbosa (3:4)7

21 Internacional 26,4 31Anxo Maquieira Pazo (3:3)6

22 Citynorte 22,9 27Micaelo Ribeiro de Araújo (6:0)6

23 Oporto GC 17,0 20Pedro Silveira (1:5)6

24 Oporto GC 29,6 35António Valente Martins (3:2)5

25 Internacional 24,7 29Francisco Baena de La Rosa (1:4)5

26 Vale Pisão 21,6 25João Luis Correia de Sa (2:2)4

27 Atlantico 36,0 42Hugo Marques (2:1)3

28 Atlantico 29,9 35Hermenegildo Figueiredo (3:0)3

29 Atlantico 36,0 42António Marques (0:2)2

30 Citynorte 30,4 38Maria de Fátima Costa (0:2)2

31 Seniores-Norte 29,5 34Antonio Manuel Silva Pereira (0:2)2

32 Vidago Palace C 28,2 33Rui Lima (1:1)2

33 Atlantico 36,0 42Nuno Cerqueira (1:0)1

34 Seniores-Norte 24,4 29Vitor Silva (1:0)1

35 Seniores-Norte 21,9 26António João Leão (1:0)1

Internacional 23,6 30Maria Jesus Torres da Silva Não Dev.

Citynorte 32,8 38José Pedrosa No Show

Internacional 14,0 17Jose Fervenza Cancelas No Show

Citynorte 11,4 14César Oliveira No Show
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